
Mileage Cost

£.pp
Meeting in Pitsford
LE19 2BX - NN6 9AD - Home
Melton Mowbray Farmers' Market
Home - LE13 1EE - LE19 2BX
Beaumont Leys Community Hub
LE19 2BX - LE4 0RY - LE19 2BX
Rural Event
Home - LE65 1WU - Home
APCC General Meeting
KT17 - SW1P 2TX

APCC General Meeting
Car parking and congestion charge
APCC General Meeting
Refreshments
APCC General Meeting
SW1P 2TX - LE19 2BX
Eyres Monsell Club
LE19 2BX - LE2 9AQ - LE19 2BX
Rutland Justice Service
Home - LE15 6AA
Meeting at Barleycroft Community Centre
LE15 6AA - LE4 0UT - Home
Visit to Keyham Lane Police Station
LE19 2BX - LE5 1FY - LE19 2BX
Voluntary Action Leicester
LE19 2BX - LE1 5SN
Meeting in St Matthews
LE1 5SN - LE1 2PD
Visit local business in Syston
LE1 2PD - LE7 1GP
Safer Streets launch
LE7 1GP - DE74 2NH - LE19 2BX
Community Concerns meeting
LE19 2BX - LE1 3LE - Home
BBC Nottingham TV Studios
LE19 2BX - NG2 4UU - LE19 2BX
Guest Speaker in Oakham
LE19 2BX - LE15 6DT - Home

17.55

0 56 0.45 25.20

11 27 0.45 12.15

2 0.45 0.90

6 0.45 2.70

62 0.45

Thursday 21 10/21

Friday 22 10/21

17 11 6 0.45 2.70

6

0

11

27.90

0.45

Thursday 21 10/21

Thursday 21 10/21 46

Friday 22 10/21

39

£81.50

0

£8.1018

£0.00

£0.00

£7.65

0 46 0.45 20.70

£11.70

£44.55

£1.80

£2.700

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

11

£14.40

56

0.45

0.45 7.65

PCC EXPENSES Oct-21

Official 
Business 
Mileage                    

Home to 
work

Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 
Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 
Rate

Other 
Expenses

Friday 01 10/21

Wednesday 13 10/21 £16.59

0.45

£8.10

£26.55

£81.50

£0.0018

00 0 0.45 0.00

18 0.45 8.10

£0.00

£0.00 £25.20

59

17 0 17

26.5570

Thursday 21 10/21

Tuesday 19 10/21 26 0 11.70

Thursday 21 10/21 4

26 0.45

40

0

Tuesday 05 10/21 £0.0043 11

0

99

0.45 14.4032

Wednesday 06 10/21

Wednesday 13 10/21 £0.00

Thursday 14 10/21 1.80

Wednesday 13 10/21

Saturday 09 10/21

38

£0.00

£0.00

Thursday 14 10/21 99

4 0 4 0.45

8.10

£16.590

0

0

Friday 15 10/21 18 0

Friday 15 10/21 £12.15

£0.00 £0.90

£1.80

£0.00

£0.00

0.45 0.00

0.45 44.55

0.45 1.80

2

£20.70

£2.70£0.00

£0.00

£27.90

£17.55

62

50



Car parking

Black History month open day 
Home - LE4 1ES - Home
Meeting in Northampton 
LE19 2BX - NN8 6GS - Home
Refreshments

Black History month event
LE19 2BX - LE2 1DA
Meeting in Oadby
LE19 2BX - LE2 4LA
Refreshments

Visit Women Only Café
LE2 4LA - LE2 1QN
Visit Dear Albert
LE2 1QN - LE1 3PL
Car parking

Meeting in Lutterworth
LE1 3PL - LE17 4ED - LE19 2BX
Refreshments

£12.900 0 0 0.45 0.00

Monday 25 10/21 0 £9.450 0 0.45 0.00 £9.45

29Thursday 28 10/21 29 £0.00

Thursday 28 10/21 2 £0.00

£13.05

Thursday 28 10/21 0 0 0 0.45 0.00 £1.00 £1.00

£0.00

5

6

3

0

0.45

0.45

0.45

25.65

2.25

2.70

1.35

0.90

13.05

0.00

£12.90

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

Thursday 28 10/21 £6.00

Thursday 28 10/21

£0.00

32 32 0.45 14.40Saturday 23 10/21 0

Monday 25 10/21 68 £0.00

£425.19655721 66 294.75 £130.44£0.00

Tuesday 26 10/21

Thursday 28 10/21

0

£2.25

£2.70

£1.35

£0.90

£0.00

£14.40£0.00

Friday 22 10/21 0 0 0 0.45 0.00 £3.00 £3.00

£6.00

£25.65

£0.00

0

0

0

3

2

57

5

6

Thursday 28 10/21

11

0

0

0


	Sheet1

