PCC EXPENSES			Oct-21									
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost		
Friday 01 10/21	Meeting in Pitsford LE19 2BX - NN6 9AD - Home	70	11	59	0.45	26.55			£0.00	£26.55		
Tuesday 05 10/21	Melton Mowbray Farmers' Market Home - LE13 1EE - LE19 2BX	43	11	32	0.45	14.40			£0.00	£14.40		
Wednesday 06 10/21	Beaumont Leys Community Hub LE19 2BX - LE4 ORY - LE19 2BX	18	0	18	0.45	8.10			£0.00	£8.10		
Saturday 09 10/21	Rural Event Home - LE65 1WU - Home	56	0	56	0.45	25.20			£0.00	£25.20		
Wednesday 13 10/21	APCC General Meeting KT17 - SW1P 2TX	17	0	17	0.45	7.65			£0.00	£7.65		
Wednesday 13 10/21	APCC General Meeting Car parking and congestion charge	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£81.50	£81.50		
Wednesday 13 10/21	APCC General Meeting Refreshments	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£16.59	£16.59		
Thursday 14 10/21	APCC General Meeting SW1P 2TX - LE19 2BX	99	0	99	0.45	44.55			£0.00	£44.55		
Thursday 14 10/21	<b>Eyres Monsell Club</b> LE19 2BX - LE2 9AQ - LE19 2BX	4	0	4	0.45	1.80			£0.00	£1.80		
Friday 15 10/21	Rutland Justice Service Home - LE15 6AA	18	0	18	0.45	8.10			£0.00	£8.10		
Friday 15 10/21	Meeting at Barleycroft Community Centre LE15 6AA - LE4 0UT - Home	38	11	27	0.45	12.15			£0.00	£12.15		
Tuesday 19 10/21	Visit to Keyham Lane Police Station LE19 2BX - LE5 1FY - LE19 2BX	26	0	26	0.45	11.70			£0.00	£11.70		
Thursday 21 10/21	Voluntary Action Leicester LE19 2BX - LE1 5SN	4	0	4	0.45	1.80			£0.00	£1.80		
Thursday 21 10/21	Meeting in St Matthews LE1 5SN - LE1 2PD	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£0.00	£0.90		
Thursday 21 10/21	Visit local business in Syston LE1 2PD - LE7 1GP	6	0	6	0.45	2.70			£0.00	£2.70		
Thursday 21 10/21	Safer Streets launch LE7 1GP - DE74 2NH - LE19 2BX	46	0	46	0.45	20.70			£0.00	£20.70		
Thursday 21 10/21	Community Concerns meeting LE19 2BX - LE1 3LE - Home	17	11	6	0.45	2.70			£0.00	£2.70		
Friday 22 10/21	BBC Nottingham TV Studios LE19 2BX - NG2 4UU - LE19 2BX	62	0	62	0.45	27.90			£0.00	£27.90		
Friday 22 10/21	Guest Speaker in Oakham LE19 2BX - LE15 6DT - Home	50	11	39	0.45	17.55			£0.00	£17.55		

Friday 22 10/21	Car parking	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£3.00	£3.00
Saturday 23 10/21	Black History month open day Home - LE4 1ES - Home	32	0	32	0.45	14.40			£0.00	£14.40
Monday 25 10/21	Meeting in Northampton LE19 2BX - NN8 6GS - Home	68	11	57	0.45	25.65			£0.00	£25.65
Monday 25 10/21	Refreshments	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£9.45	£9.45
Tuesday 26 10/21	Black History month event LE19 2BX - LE2 1DA	5	0	5	0.45	2.25			£0.00	£2.25
Thursday 28 10/21	Meeting in Oadby LE19 2BX - LE2 4LA	6	0	6	0.45	2.70			£0.00	£2.70
Thursday 28 10/21	Refreshments	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£12.90	£12.90
Thursday 28 10/21	Visit Women Only Café LE2 4LA - LE2 1QN	3	0	3	0.45	1.35			£0.00	£1.35
Thursday 28 10/21	Visit Dear Albert LE2 1QN - LE1 3PL	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£0.00	£0.90
Thursday 28 10/21	Car parking	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£1.00	£1.00
Thursday 28 10/21	Meeting in Lutterworth LE1 3PL - LE17 4ED - LE19 2BX	29	0	29	0.45	13.05			£0.00	£13.05
Thursday 28 10/21	Refreshments	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£6.00	£6.00
		721	66	655		294.75	£0.00	£0.00	£130.44	£425.19